
BID OPENING TABULATION, FEB. 06, 2019 AT 1:00 PM EST

$50.00

$40.00

CREW LEADER RATE/HOUR

$45.00

$55.00

CITY OF ABERDEEN
BID 19-09 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

$75.00

$55.00

WORKER RATE/HOUR

$38.00

$45.00

$40.00

$40.00

EXHIBIT A, B & C TOTAL AMOUNT

Ivy Hill Nursery Company Yes

Yes

$50.00

$45.00Yes

Cerny Enterprises, LLC

Rooted In Nature

Easy Outs

Akehurst Landscape Services, Inc.

COMPANY
ACKNOWLEDGED ALL 

ADDENDA

$226,992.00

T.A.P.'s Landscaping, Inc.

$164,980.76

$80,240.00

$56,302.00

$76,650.00

$64,000.00

Yes

Yes

Yes
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