CITY OF ABERDEEN BID 19-09 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE BID OPENING TABULATION, FEB. 06, 2019 AT 1:00 PM EST

COMPANY	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA	EXHIBIT A, B & C TOTAL AMOUNT	WORKER RATE/HOUR	CREW LEADER RATE/HOUR
Ivy Hill Nursery Company	Yes	\$56,302.00	\$38.00	\$45.00
Cerny Enterprises, LLC	Yes	\$64,000.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
T.A.P.'s Landscaping, Inc.	Yes	\$76,650.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
Akehurst Landscape Services, Inc.	Yes	\$80,240.00	\$40.00	\$45.00
Easy Outs	Yes	\$164,980.76	\$50.00	\$75.00
Rooted In Nature	Yes	\$226,992.00	\$40.00	\$55.00